


I DWCREATING AMAZING MANNEQUINS WITH SUSTAINABILITY IN THEIR HEARTS.

Elegant, classic and confident poses
enhanced with slight movements.

They say that true class never goes out of style
and that style cannot be bought, these virtues
come to the fore with Breaker.

A modern mannequin with a nod to the past.

BREAKER comes in 5 poses;

HF01BK 4
HF02BK 5
HFO03BK 7
HF04BK 8
HFO05BK 9
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I DWCREATING AMAZING MANNEQUINS WITH SUSTAINABILITY IN THEIR HEARTS.
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Collection

MEASUREMENTS

Height
Chest
Waist
Hip
Heel

CLOTHING SIZE

Shirts
Trousers
Jackets &
Blazers
Underwear
Shoes

HF01BK

CM

188cm
95cm
78cm
96cm
2cm

EU

38 - 40
44 - 46
46 - 48
44 - 46
44

INCHES

74
37.4
30.7
37.8
0.8

us

15 - 16
34 - 36
36 - 38
34 - 36
10

- Shoulders have IDW fittings for easy dressing.

- Model has open toes.

Measurements are based on average size of the
mannequins in the collection and some poses may vary

in size.
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I DWCREATING AMAZING MANNEQUINS WITH SUSTAINABILITY IN THEIR HEARTS.
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Collection

MEASUREMENTS

Height
Chest
Waist
Hip
Heel

CLOTHING SIZE

Shirts
Trousers
Jackets &
Blazers
Underwear
Shoes

HF02BK

CM

188cm
95cm
78cm
96cm
2cm

EU

38 - 40
44 - 46
46 - 48
44 - 46
44

INCHES

74
37.4
30.7
37.8
0.8

us

15 - 16
34 - 36
36 - 38
34 - 36
10

- Shoulders have IDW fittings for easy dressing.

- Model has open toes.

Measurements are based on average size of the
mannequins in the collection and some poses may vary

in size.
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I DWCREATING AMAZING MANNEQUINS WITH SUSTAINABILITY IN THEIR HEARTS.
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Collection

MEASUREMENTS

Height
Chest
Waist
Hip
Heel

CLOTHING SIZE

Shirts
Trousers
Jackets &
Blazers
Underwear
Shoes

HFO03BK

CM

188cm
95cm
78cm
96cm
2cm

EU

38 - 40
44 - 46
46 - 48
44 - 46
44

INCHES

74
37.4
30.7
37.8
0.8

us

15 - 16
34 - 36
36 - 38
34 - 36
10

- Shoulders have IDW fittings for easy dressing.

- Model has open toes.

Measurements are based on average size of the
mannequins in the collection and some poses may vary

in size.
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I DWCREATING AMAZING MANNEQUINS WITH SUSTAINABILITY IN THEIR HEARTS.
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Collection

MEASUREMENTS

Height
Chest
Waist
Hip
Heel

CLOTHING SIZE

Shirts
Trousers
Jackets &
Blazers
Underwear
Shoes

HF04BK

CM

188cm
95cm
78cm
96cm
2cm

EU

38 - 40
44 - 46
46 - 48
44 - 46
44

INCHES

74
37.4
30.7
37.8
0.8

us

15 - 16
34 - 36
36 - 38
34 - 36
10

- Shoulders have IDW fittings for easy dressing.

- Model has open toes.

Measurements are based on average size of the
mannequins in the collection and some poses may vary

in size.
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I DWCREATING AMAZING MANNEQUINS WITH SUSTAINABILITY IN THEIR HEARTS.
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Collection

MEASUREMENTS

Height
Chest
Waist
Hip
Heel

CLOTHING SIZE

Shirts
Trousers
Jackets &
Blazers
Underwear
Shoes

HF05BK

CM

188cm
95cm
78cm
96cm
2cm

EU

38 - 40
44 - 46
46 - 48
44 - 46
44,

INCHES

74
37.4
30.7
37.8
0.8

us

15 - 16
34 - 36
36 - 38
34 - 36
10

- Shoulders have IDW fittings for easy dressing.

- Model has open toes.

Measurements are based on average size of the
mannequins in the collection and some poses may vary

in size.
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CREATING AMAZING MANNEQUINS WITH SUSTAINABILITY IN THEIR HEARTS

Email: info@idwdisplay.com Website: www.idwdisplay.com



